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PARCOURS

 0 	 RDC

A 1	 Anima Ludens
A 2	 Edition Patrick Frey
A 3	 Éditions Bruno Robbe
A 4	 imprints-Galerie
A 5	 TCHIKEBE
A 6	 Éditions ESADHaR
A 7	 Friville éditions
A 8	 Atelier Vis-à-Vis
A 9	 El Nopal Press
A 10	 Olivier Leroi
A 11	 Zabo Chabiland
A 12	 DILECTA
A 13	 Royal Book Lodge
A 14	 François Righi
A 15	 edition & galerie hoffmann
A 16	 [MEM] | photosonore
A 17	 La Martiennerie
A 18	 École des Arts Décoratifs
A 19	 École des Arts de la Sorbonne
A 20	 Laurel Parker Book | Isabelle Daëron
A 21	 ICONOMOTEUR
A 22	 éditions jannink

 1 	 ÉTAGE

B 1	 Fondation FIMINCO
	 Abdessalem Ayed	 Sahar El Echi  
	 Timo Herbst	 Daniel Nicolaevsky

B 2	 lieblingsdruck – Franziska Neubert
B 3	 Atelier Arcay
B 4	 ADRA   Association de Développement  

et de Recherche sur les Artothèques

B 5	 Blandine Imberty
B 6	 Didier Clain
B 7	 Niels Poiz
B 8	 Blick
B 9	 Sayo Senoo
B 10	 Éditions B2
B 11	 Éditions Paygraphie
B 12	 Dernier Télégramme
B 13	 Sebastian Bergne
B 14	 Pascal Frison
B 15	 Gianpaolo Pagni
B 16	 Éditions de la Villette
B 17	 Éditions Adverse
B 18	 Priiiiiiinting
B 19	 Maison Commun
B 20	 Bertrand Segers
B 21	 A Constructed World + Jules Bernagaud
B 22	 Arnaud Kalos
B 23	 A4 × X
B 24	 Alex Chevalier
	 Éditions Exposé-e-s
B 25	 les murmurations
B 26	 École Supérieure d’Art de Lorraine
B 27	 Arne Aullas d’Avignon
B 28	 Alain Snyers
B 29	 L’Extrême Contemporain
B 30	 Heidemarie von Wedel UND EINS
B 31	 Universal Aliens
	 Nicholas Vargelis
	 Aída Rebull
B 32	 Life
B 33	 Melchior Tersen
B 34	 Agnès Rosse, Pierre Tilman
B 35	 Atelier Michael Woolworth
B 36	 Franciscopolis
B 37	 Sy | Philippe Cazal
B 38	 Sy | Antoine Dufeu
B 39	 Vroum & Revue Véhicule
B 40	 Incertain Sens
B 41	 OEI
B 42	 ottoGraphic

2 	 MEZZANINE

C 1	 Frac Île-de-France
C 2	 Yoyo Maeght MY Collection 
↳ A*	 Yoyo Maeght MY Collection

EXPOSANTS A – Z

B 21	 A Constructed World + Jules Bernagaud
B 23	 A4 × X
B 4	 ADRA   Association de Développement  

et de Recherche sur les Artothèques

B 34	 Agnès Rosse
B 31	 Aída Rebull 
B 28	 Alain Snyers
B 24	 Alex Chevalier
A 1	 Anima Ludens
B 22	 Arnaud Kalos
B 27	 Arne Aullas d’Avignon
B 3	 Atelier Arcay
B 35	 Atelier Michael Woolworth
A 8	 Atelier Vis-à-Vis
B 20	 Bertrand Segers
B 5	 Blandine Imberty
B 8	 Blick
B 12	 Dernier Télégramme
B 6	 Didier Clain
A 12	 DILECTA
A 19	 École des Arts de la Sorbonne
A 18	 École des Arts Décoratifs
B 26	 École Supérieure d'Art de Lorraine
A 15	 edition & galerie hoffmann
A 2	 Edition Patrick Frey
B 17	 Éditions Adverse
B 10	 Éditions B2
A 3	 Éditions Bruno Robbe
B 16	 Éditions de la Villette
B 24	 Éditions Exposé-e-s
A 22	 éditions jannink
B 11	 Éditions Paygraphie
A 9	 El Nopal Press
A 6	 ESADHaR
B 1	 Fondation FIMINCO
	 Abdessalem Ayed	 Sahar El Echi  
	 Timo Herbst	 Daniel Nicolaevsky

C 1	 Frac Île-de-France
B 36	 Franciscopolis
A 14	 François Righi
A 7	 Friville éditions
B 15	 Gianpaolo Pagni
B 30	 Heidemarie von Wedel UND EINS
A 21	 ICONOMOTEUR
A 4	 imprints-Galerie
B 40	 Incertain Sens
B 29	 L’Extrême Contemporain
A 17	 La Martiennerie
A 20	 Laurel Parker Book | Isabelle Daëron
B 25	 les murmurations
B 2	 lieblingsdruck – Franziska Neubert
B 32	 Life
B 19	 Maison Commun
B 33	 Melchior Tersen
A 16	 [MEM] | photosonore
B 31	 Nicholas Vargelis
B 7	 Niels Poiz
B 41	 OEI
A 10	 Olivier Leroi
B 42	 ottoGraphic
B 14	 Pascal Frison
B 34	 Pierre Tilman
B 18	 Priiiiiiinting
A 13	 Royal Book Lodge
B 9	 Sayo Senoo
B 13	 Sebastian Bergne
B 37	 Sy | Philippe Cazal
B 38	 Sy | Antoine Dufeu
A 5	 TCHIKEBE
B 31	 Universal Aliens
B 39	 Vroum & Revue Véhicule
C 2	 Yoyo Maeght MY Collection 
↳ A*	 Yoyo Maeght MY Collection
A 11	 Zabo Chabiland

8–10 SEP.
2023

MULTIPLE  
ART DAYS

FONDATION 
FIMINCO


